

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

REVIEW PETITION(C) NO...../2009 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.4640/2009

MEHTA VAKIL & COMPANY PVT. LTD.

PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

SECURITY EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA  
RESPONDENTS

Date: 25/05/2009                      This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA  
[VACATION BENCH]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.  
Mrs. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List Review Petition tomorrow, the 26th May, 2009.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master

( Indu Satija)  
Court Master